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T
his C

D
 includes the choral sections of the w

ork at the norm
al/

perform
ance tem

po and tracks for the m
ore difficult and fast 

sections at a slow
er StudySpots™

tem
po, im

m
ediately follow

ed by
the sam

e section at perform
ance tem

po. You can use the StudySpot
sections to learn notes in the fast and/or difficult passages and then
check yourself on the next track w

hich is the sam
e passage but back

at norm
al tem

po – the perform
ance speed.    
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Perform
ance Speed Tracks

T
he table below

 indicates the track num
ber for each chorus, the

chorus title, and the location of the chorus in your score.

Track
Perform

ance
Speed

Schirm
er

N
ovello

Bärenreiter
C

horus
Page #

Page #
Page #

1
D

eine Z
auber binden w

ieder  
10

43
12

2
Laufet, Brüder - Tenor 1 

29
59

29
3

Laufet, Brüder - Tenor 2
23

54
24

4
Freude, schöner G

ötterfunken
29

59
29

w
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H
ave a great perform

ance!

StudySpot Tracks 
StudySpots

are selected passages recorded at a slow
er than norm

al 
tem

po to facilitate m
ore detailed learning. T

he table below
 gives the

track num
ber, chorus title and starting page num

ber and location on
the page. T

he slow
er study track is follow

ed by its m
atching track at

the norm
al tem

po to allow
 you to check your learning easily. 

Track
C

horus
Schirm

er
N

ovello
Bärenreiter

Page #
Page #

Page #

5
K

üsse gab…
 – slow

18
49

18
6

Sam
e section at norm

al tem
po

7
W

ir betraten…
 – slow

45
72 

44
8

Sam
e section at norm

al tem
po

9
D

er ganzen W
elt…

 – slow
70

94
67

10
Sam

e section at norm
al tem

po


